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  Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement
DATE: 12-17-2009

County Iredell Iredell Co. Bridges on I77
County # 49
Bridge# 71; 197; & 205 DESCRIPTION: Cleaning and painting of the above bridges 
Project# WBS 36727.3.27

Engineer Estimate: 775,000.00 $
Line Item Number Section Payment Unit S & D Industrial Unit Klicos Painting Unit Saffo Unit Gemstone

Item # Item Description Amount Type Price Bid Painting, Inc. Price Bid Company, Inc. Price Bid Contractors, Inc. Price Bid LLC
1 0000100000-N 800 Mobilization 1 L.S. 10,000.00$         10,000.00$           40,000.00$        40,000.00$           30,000.00$         30,000.00$            30,000.00$        30,000.00$            
2 4405000000-E 1110 Portable Work Zone Signs 772 SF 0.05$                  38.60$                  5.00$                 3,860.00$             2.00$                  1,544.00$              5.00$                 3,860.00$              
3 4415000000-N 1115 Flashing Arrow Pannels, Type C 4 Ea. 5.00$                  20.00$                  100.00$             400.00$                500.00$              2,000.00$              1,500.00$          6,000.00$              
4 4420000000-N 1120 Changeable Message Signs 8 Ea. 12.50$                100.00$                500.00$             4,000.00$             500.00$              4,000.00$              2,500.00$          20,000.00$            
5 4430000000-N 1130 Drums 500 Ea. 0.10$                  50.00$                  5.00$                 2,500.00$             5.00$                  2,500.00$              2.00$                 1,000.00$              
6 4480000000-N 1165 Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph) 4 Ea. 125.00$              500.00$                500.00$             2,000.00$             500.00$              2,000.00$              3,000.00$          12,000.00$            
7 4510000000-E SP Police 100 HR. 10.00$                1,000.00$             24.00$               2,400.00$             30.00$                3,000.00$              80.00$               8,000.00$              
8 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item. -$                      -$                      -$                       -$                       

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #71 1 L.S. 298,291.40$       298,291.40$         414,064.00$      414,064.00$         438,518.00$       438,518.00$          500,000.00$      500,000.00$          
9 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item. -$                      -$                      -$                       -$                       

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #197 1 L.S. 168,000.00$       168,000.00$         204,214.00$      204,214.00$         236,799.72$       236,799.72$          300,000.00$      300,000.00$          
10 8860000000-N SP Generic Structure Item. -$                      -$                      -$                       -$                       

Cleaning and Painting Bridge #205 1 L.S. 112,660.00$       112,660.00$         150,755.00$      150,755.00$         201,718.28$       201,718.28$          270,000.00$      270,000.00$          
Total 590,660.00$        824,193.00$        922,080.00$         1,150,860.00$      
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																Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

		DATE:		12-17-2009

		County		Iredell								Iredell Co. Bridges on I77

		County #		49

		Bridge#		71; 197; & 205								DESCRIPTION:		Cleaning and painting of the above bridges

		Project#		WBS 36727.3.27

				Engineer Estimate: 775,000.00 $

		Line		Item Number		Section						Payment		Unit		S & D Industrial		Unit		Klicos Painting		Unit		Saffo		Unit		Gemstone

		Item #						Item Description		Amount		Type		Price Bid		Painting, Inc.		Price Bid		Company, Inc.		Price Bid		Contractors, Inc.		Price Bid		LLC

		1		0000100000-N		800		Mobilization		1		L.S.		$   10,000.00		$   10,000.00		$   40,000.00		$   40,000.00		$   30,000.00		$   30,000.00		$   30,000.00		$   30,000.00

		2		4405000000-E		1110		Portable Work Zone Signs		772		SF		$   0.05		$   38.60		$   5.00		$   3,860.00		$   2.00		$   1,544.00		$   5.00		$   3,860.00

		3		4415000000-N		1115		Flashing Arrow Pannels, Type C		4		Ea.		$   5.00		$   20.00		$   100.00		$   400.00		$   500.00		$   2,000.00		$   1,500.00		$   6,000.00

		4		4420000000-N		1120		Changeable Message Signs		8		Ea.		$   12.50		$   100.00		$   500.00		$   4,000.00		$   500.00		$   4,000.00		$   2,500.00		$   20,000.00

		5		4430000000-N		1130		Drums		500		Ea.		$   0.10		$   50.00		$   5.00		$   2,500.00		$   5.00		$   2,500.00		$   2.00		$   1,000.00

		6		4480000000-N		1165		Truck Mounted Impact Att. (60 Mph)		4		Ea.		$   125.00		$   500.00		$   500.00		$   2,000.00		$   500.00		$   2,000.00		$   3,000.00		$   12,000.00

		7		4510000000-E		SP		Police		100		HR.		$   10.00		$   1,000.00		$   24.00		$   2,400.00		$   30.00		$   3,000.00		$   80.00		$   8,000.00

		8		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.								$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #71		1		L.S.		$   298,291.40		$   298,291.40		$   414,064.00		$   414,064.00		$   438,518.00		$   438,518.00		$   500,000.00		$   500,000.00

		9		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.								$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #197		1		L.S.		$   168,000.00		$   168,000.00		$   204,214.00		$   204,214.00		$   236,799.72		$   236,799.72		$   300,000.00		$   300,000.00

		10		8860000000-N		SP		Generic Structure Item.								$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0				$   - 0

								Cleaning and Painting Bridge #205		1		L.S.		$   112,660.00		$   112,660.00		$   150,755.00		$   150,755.00		$   201,718.28		$   201,718.28		$   270,000.00		$   270,000.00

												Total				$   590,660.00				$   824,193.00				$   922,080.00				$   1,150,860.00



&L&"Arial,Bold"&12
BRIDGE MAINTENANCE UNIT&C&"Arial,Bold"&14&UBID TABULATION FORM&R
&"Arial,Bold"&11&P of &N pages

New Sheet

Click this button if you need another sheet.

No Sheet

Click this button if you decide you don't want the 2nd sheet.

REMEMBER:
Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

No Sheet

3rd sheet

REMEMBER:
Use "SAVE AS" for this sheet by the BID Title, DO NOT SAVE THIS SHEET WITH ANYTHING ON IT!

New Sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet

New Sheet

3rd sheet



